
SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, 1894 95. 
LIABILITIES. 

to 
oo 

PROVINCES . Capital 
Subscribed. 

Capital 
Paid up. 

Reserve 
Fund. 

Total 
Liabilities 
to Share­
holders. 

Deposits. 
Debentures 
payable in 

Canada. 

Debentures 
payable 

in Britain or 
elsewhere. 

Total 
Liabilities 

to the 
Public. 

GRAND TOTAL LIABILITIES 

PROVINCES . Capital 
Subscribed. 

Capital 
Paid up. 

Reserve 
Fund. 

Total 
Liabilities 
to Share­
holders. 

Deposits. 
Debentures 
payable in 

Canada. 

Debentures 
payable 

in Britain or 
elsewhere. 

Total 
Liabilities 

to the 
Public. 1895.. 1894. 

Ontario 

Nova Scotia 

$ 
88,269,585 
6,007,469 

401,000 
1,500,000 

34,800,635 
2,370,768 

150,500 
375,000 

$ 
10,442,833 

623,474 
15,000 
50,000 

$ 
49,557,049 
3,355,076 

816,598 
436,542 

$ 
19,403,119 

397,690 
145,135 

$ 
10,584,762 

280,568 
260,660 
146,581 

$ 
38,415,379 
6,560,668 

$ 
78,877,056 
7,392,722 

413,673 
1,035,774 

$ 
128,434,105 
10,747,798 
1,230,271 
1,472,316 

$ 
129,582,211 
10,782,272 
1,158,749 

Manitoba . . 

$ 
88,269,585 
6,007,469 

401,000 
1,500,000 

34,800,635 
2,370,768 

150,500 
375,000 

$ 
10,442,833 

623,474 
15,000 
50,000 

$ 
49,557,049 
3,355,076 

816,598 
436,542 

$ 
19,403,119 

397,690 
145,135 

$ 
10,584,762 

280,568 
260,660 
146,581 878,345 

$ 
78,877,056 
7,392,722 

413,673 
1,035,774 

$ 
128,434,105 
10,747,798 
1,230,271 
1,472,316 

$ 
88,269,585 
6,007,469 

401,000 
1,500,000 

34,800,635 
2,370,768 

150,500 
375,000 

$ 
10,442,833 

623,474 
15,000 
50,000 

$ 
49,557,049 
3,355,076 

816,598 
436,542 

$ 
10,584,762 

280,568 
260,660 
146,581 878,345 

$ 
78,877,056 
7,392,722 

413,673 
1,035,774 

$ 
128,434,105 
10,747,798 
1,230,271 
1,472,316 

Total . . . 96,178,054 37,696,903 11,131,307 54,165,265 19,945,944 11,272,571 45,854,392 87,719,225 141,884,490 141,523,231 

ASSETS. 

PROVINCES. 

Current 
Loans 

secured on 
Real Estate. 

Loans to 
Share­

holders on 
their Stock. 

Total Loans. 

PROPERTY OWNED. 
Total 

Property 
Owned. 

TOTAL ASSETS. 

PROVINCES. 

Current 
Loans 

secured on 
Real Estate. 

Loans to 
Share­

holders on 
their Stock. 

Total Loans. 
Office 

Furniture 
and Fixtures 

Cash on 
Hand. 

Cash in 
Banks. 

Total 
Property 
Owned. 

1895. 1894. 

$ 
104,222,469 

9,183,601 
1,132,830 
1,362,668 

$ 
756,106 
67,075 

$ 
108,527,557 

9,324,878 
1,136,585 
1,362,668 

$ 
54,912 

910 
570 

160,766 
4,460 

H I 
3,132 

$ 
3,103,206 

646,804 
13,154 
28,904 

$ 
20,803,426 
1,422,920 

93,686 
109,649 

$ 
129,330,983 
10,747,798 
1,230,271 
1,472,317 

$ 
130,372,329 
10,782,272 
1,158,748 

$ 
104,222,469 

9,183,601 
1,132,830 
1,362,668 

$ 
108,527,557 

9,324,878 
1,136,585 
1,362,668 

$ 
54,912 

910 
570 

160,766 
4,460 

H I 
3,132 

$ 
3,103,206 

646,804 
13,154 
28,904 

$ 
20,803,426 
1,422,920 

93,686 
109,649 

$ 
129,330,983 
10,747,798 
1,230,271 
1,472,317 

$ 
104,222,469 

9,183,601 
1,132,830 
1,362,668 

$ 
108,527,557 

9,324,878 
1,136,585 
1,362,668 

$ 
54,912 

910 
570 

160,766 
4,460 

H I 
3,132 

$ 
3,103,206 

646,804 
13,154 
28,904 

$ 
20,803,426 
1,422,920 

93,686 
109,649 

$ 
129,330,983 
10,747,798 
1,230,271 
1,472,317 

115,901,568 823,181 120,351,688 56,392 168,469 3,792,068 22,429,681 142,781,369 142,313,349 


