SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, 1894-95.

-								
- 1	.т	٨	D	T	TO	P۲	D	Q

Provinces.	Capital	Capital	Reserve	Total Liabilities	D	Debentures	Debentures payable	Total Liabilities	GRAND TOTAL LIABILITIES	
TROVINGES.	Subscribed.	Paid up.	Fund.	to Share- holders.	Deposits.	payable in Canada.	in Britain or elsewhere.	to the Public.	1895.	1894.
,	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Ontario Quebec Nova Scotia Manitoba	$\begin{array}{c} 88,269,585 \\ 6,007,469 \\ 401,000 \\ 1,500,000 \end{array}$	34,800,635 2,370,768 150,500 375,000	$10,442,833 \\ 623,474 \\ 15,000 \\ 50,000$	49,557,049 3,355,076 816,598 436,542	19,403,119 397,690 145,135	$10,584,762 \\ 280,568 \\ 260,660 \\ 146,581$	38,415,379 6,560,668 878,345	$78,877,056 \\ 7,392,722 \\ 413,673 \\ 1,035,774$	$128,434,105 \\ 10,747,798 \\ 1,230,271 \\ 1,472,316$	129,582,211 10,782,272 1,158,749
Total	96,178,054	37,696,903	11,131,307	54,165,265	19,945,944	11,272,571	45,854,392	87,719,225	141,884,490	141,523,231

ASSETS.

D	Current Loans secured on Real Estate.	Loans to Share- holders on their Stock.	1	PROPERTY OWNED.			Total	Total Assets.	
Provinces.				Office Furniture and Fixtures	Cash on Hand.	Cash in Banks.	Property Owned.	1895.	1894.
	*	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Ontario	104,222,469 9,183,601 1,132,830 1,362,668	756,106 67,075	108,527,557 9,324,878 1,136,585 1,362,668	54,912 910 570	$\begin{array}{c} 160,766 \\ 4,460 \\ 111 \\ 3,132 \end{array}$	3,103,206 $646,804$ $13,154$ $28,904$	$20,803,426 \\ 1,422,920 \\ 93,686 \\ 109,649$	129,330,983 10,747,798 1,230,271 1,472,317	130,372,329 10,782,272 1,158,748
Total	115,901,568	823,181	120,351,688	56,392	168,469	3,792,068	22,429,681	142,781,369	142,313,349